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129. Deutsche Meisterschaften im Schwimmen
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Wettkampf-Nr. 42

4 x 100m Lagen Frauen
Deutscher Rekord
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04:06,14 SG Essen

Reeser SC
Aachener SV 06
MTV Aalen

SSG Braunschweig
CSV Kleve 1910

SV TuS 1925 Herten
Celler SC

SV Nienhagen 1928

SG Oberhausen

SC Steinhagen-Amshausen
SG Beckum

SCW Eschborn

PSV Schwerin

SC Villingen 1950

WSV GroBkrotzenburg

SV Neptun 28 Recklinghausen
Erster Sodener SC

BSV Friesen 1895

VfR Ubach-Palenberg

VfL Sindelfingen

SG Mittelfranken

VFL Gladbeck 1921

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SSG Reutlingen/Tibingen
TWG 1861 Gottingen

SG Gelsenkirchen

TV Jahn Wolfsburg
Duisburger ST

TPSK 1925

SG Region Karlsruhe

DSW 1912 Darmstadt
Wasserfreunde Spandau 04
SG Dortmund

SG Essen

W98 Hannover

SSG Leipzig

Wasserfreunde Bielefeld
Neckarsulmer Sport-Union

04.07.2010 Berlin

04:57,91
04:54,27
04:54,03
04:50,52
04:53,37
04:54,23
04:56,04
04:58,69

04:46,97
04:45,64
04:43,55
04:43,45
04:41,82
04:42,37
04:43,49
04:45,05
04:46,95
04:48,40

04:40,58
04:34,58
04:32,52
04:31,19
04:30,54
04:30,74
04:32,10
04:33,06
04:36,31
04:40,63

04:28,87
04:27,48
04:23,77
04:20,43
04:18,73
04:20,12
04:22,42
04:26,28
04:28,28
04:29,01

http://www.titanium-sportstiming.de
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